
MHBSS Directory (4/28/25) 

MENTAL HEALTH & BEHAVIOR SUPPORT SERVICES Mental Health Clinician DIRECTORY 2024-2025 (by site)        (209) 933-7000 
Director Karen Coleman, LCSW 17815 & PPS 20083903 kcoleman@stocktonusd.net Ext: 2536 
Administrator Cari Chavez, BCBA 1-14-16069 & PPS 180055071 clchavez@stocktonusd.net Ext: 2529 
Coordinator Mental Health Services Jennifer Goetz Rego, PsyD, LMFT 48632 jgoetz@stocktonusd.net Ext: 7953 
Coordinator PBIS Deanna Kobayashi, M.Ed.  dkobayashi@stocktonusd.net Ext: 2955 
Program Technician Jeanette Gogna jgogna@stocktonusd.net Ext: 7124 
Program Technician Tiffany Lupian tlupian@stocktonusd.net Ext:  

SCHOOL  MENTAL HEALTH CLINICIAN EMAIL  EMAIL  Ext/Cellular 
ADAMS  Adrian Cortes, LMFT 140098 Acortes@stocktonusd.net  (209)639-6461  
AUGUST  Jacqueline Salgado, LMFT 120542 Jsalgado@stocktonusd.net (209)662-8028 
BUSH  Heather Taylor, LMFT 44021 htaylor@stocktonusd.net (209)662-8140 
CHAVEZ Maria De La Cruz, LCSW 80425  

Thear Chum, LCSW113829 
mcdelacruz@stocktonusd.net 
tchum@stocktonusd.net 

(209)662-8070 
(209)479-3951 

CLEVELAND  Elizabeth Alvarez, LPCC 14476 & PPS 210131960 Ealvarez@stocktonusd.net (209)662-5824 
COMMODORE SKILLS  Eric Whitley, APCC 17444 Ewhitley@stocktonusd.net  (209)983-7687  
EDISON Dana Carey, LCSW 61359 & PPS 190140492 

Francisco Arreola, LMFT 132707 
dcarey@stocktonusd.net 
farreola@stocktonusd.net 

(209)662-8010 
(209)662-4464 

EL DORADO  Sarah Fitch, LMFT 115273 sfitch@stocktonusd.net (209)662-5859 
ELMWOOD Teresita Pedroza-Tornero, LCSW 82850 TPedrozaTornero@stocktonusd.net  (209)628-7212  
FILLMORE  Genevieve Lisenbey, LMFT 115882  glisenbey@stocktonusd.net (209)662-8285 
FRANKLIN  Pedro Heredia, LCSW 75127  

Stefani Allison, LMFT 115234 
pheredia@stocktonusd.net 
sallison@stocktonusd.net 

Ext: 8237 / (209)662-9203 
(209)662-8256 

FREMONT  Stefanie Rios, LMFT 118627 srios@stocktonusd.net (209)639-6537 
GRUNSKY Laura Nuno, LCSW 128086  lnuno@stocktonusd.net (209)901-1161 
HAMILTON  Cortney Ivy Maynard, LMFT 127803 crivymaynard@stocktonusd.net (209)662-3245 
HARRISON  Tracy Cutino, LMFT 47897 tcutino@stocktonusd.net (209)470-3743 
HAZELTON  Judybeth Rios, LPCC 16137 jrios@stocktonusd.net  
HCA  Kaitlyn Reilly, LCSW 107788 kreilly@stocktonusd.net (209)901-1052 
HENRY  Maria Covarrubias-Gamino, LCSW 90153 & PPS 200172823 mcovarrubiusgamino@stocktonusd.net (209)662-4566 
HOME HOSPITAL  Jennifer Goetz Rego, LMFT 48632  jgoetz@stocktonusd.net Ext: 7953 
HONG KINGSTON  Mayra Ramos, LMFT 113207 maramos@stocktonusd.net  (209) 639-5176  
HOOVER  Catherine Thiel, LCSW 82263 & PPS 210096443  cthiel@stocktonusd.net (209)662-5857 
HUERTA  Mayra Ramos, LMFT 113207 maramos@stocktonusd.net  (209) 639-5176  
JANE FREDERICK  Tiffany Craver, LMFT 114380 tcraver@stocktonusd.net   (209)662-9263  
KENNEDY  Cassandra Ariaz, LMFT 50789 cariaz@stocktonusd.net (209)470-4211 
KING  Tracy Cutino, LMFT 47897 tcutino@stocktonusd.net (209)470-3743 
KOHL  Sheree Lozano, LMFT 125870 salozano@stocktonusd.net (209)901-1051 
MADISON  Amanda Munoz, LMFT 128351 & PPS 190233541 amunoz@stocktonusd.net (209)662-5627 
MARSHALL  Angela Stingle, LMFT 99060 astingle@stocktonusd.net (209)662-1488 
MATA  Christina Lopez, LMFT 140202 christinalopez@stocktonusd.net (209)662-5925 
MCKINLEY Alejo Castillon Jr., LCSW 22795 acastillonjr@stocktonusd.net  (209)662-8332  
MERLO  Kevin Goodwin, APCC 16194, PPS 240037865 Kgoodwin@stocktonusd.net (209)662-5776 
MONROE Christopher Lo, ACSW 86400 cmlo@stocktonusd.net (209)639-6693 
MONTEZUMA Josephine Omlin, LMFT 144676 Jtorres@stocktonusd.net  (209)639-5925  
MONTEZUMA TISS Mercedes Corona, LMFT 47786  

Ashley Rodriguez, LMFT 148082 
mcorona@stocktonusd.net 
afrodriguez@stocktonusd.net 

Ext: 2591 / (209)662-5871 
Ext: 2953 / (209)901-1045  

NIGHTINGALE  Kevin Goodwin, APCC 16194, PPS 240037865 Kgoodwin@stocktonusd.net (209)662-5776 
ONE SCHOOLS  Kaitlyn Reilly, LCSW 107788 kreilly@stocktonusd.net (209)901-1052 
PLA Sheree Lozano, LMFT 125870 salozano@stocktonusd.net (209)901-1051 
PEYTON  Sheree Lozano, LMFT 125870 salozano@stocktonusd.net (209)901-1051 
PITTMAN  Stefanie Rios, LMFT 118627 srios@stocktonusd.net (209)639-6537 
PYA  Sarah Fitch, LMFT 115273 sfitch@stocktonusd.net  (209)662-5859 
PULLIAM Ikesha Goodwin, LMFT 124445 igoodwin@stocktonusd.net (209)662-9269 
RIO CALAVERAS  Christopher Lo, ACSW 86400 cmlo@stocktonusd.net (209)639-6693 
ROOSEVELT  Louise Cerna, LMFT 137552 louisecerna@stocktonusd.net (209)662-4687 
SAN JOAQUIN  Josephine Omlin, LMFT 144676 Jtorres@stocktonusd.net  (209)639-5925  
SPANOS  Sharee Fitzgerald, AMFT 102079 sfitzgerald@stocktonusd.net (209)662-5913 
STAGG Arica Arucan, LCSW 72691  

Joshlynn Uribe, LMFT 101427 & LPCC 4014 
aarucan@stocktonusd.net 
jruribe@stocktonusd.net 

(209)662-5986 
(209)662-3386 / Ext: 2956 

STAGG TISS  Monica Radoc, LCSW 26307 & PPS 18014996  mnradoc@stocktonusd.net Ext: 8460 / (209)662-9057   
SECA  Judybeth Rios, LPCC 16137 jrios@stocktonusd.net  
STOCKTON HIGH  Kristen Schneider, LCSW 87295  kschneider@stocktonusd.net (209)662-8004 
TAFT  Stephen Elias, LMFT 126675 selias@stocktonusd.net (209)662-1671 
TAYLOR  Stephen Elias, LMFT 126675 selias@stocktonusd.net (209)662-1671 
VAN BUREN  Catherine Navarrete-Smith, LMFT 149535 cnavarretesmith@stocktonusd.net (209)871-6135 
VICTORY  Angela Stingle, LMFT 99060  astingle@stocktonusd.net (209)662-1488 
WALTON  Sarah Hendricks, Ph.D. – Assistant Principal   
WASHINGTON  Catherine Thiel, LCSW 82263 & PPS 210096443  cthiel@stocktonusd.net (209)662-5857 
WEBER  Laura Nuno, LCSW 128086 lnuno@stocktonusd.net (209)901-1161 
WILSON  Leonard Lippert, LMFT 146656 llippert@stocktonusd.net (209)662-5713 
YAP Heather Taylor, LMFT 44021 htaylor@stocktonusd.net (209)662-8140 
    
 Cristal Rodriguez Maldonado, LMFT 147704 crodriguezmaldonado@stocktonusd.net (209)662-8148 
 Jennifer Conway-Brandt, LMFT 140599   
 Edward Krager, LMFT 111665   
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	Amanda Munoz, LMFT 128351 & PPS 190233541

